
Batam Open Archery Championship 3rd 2025
Perpani Batam (BOAC3-25)
Batam, From 25-04-2025 to 27-04-2025

Standard Nasional Women
1
8

ELVIRA DEWI KUSUMA BIFZA -Bye-

T# 2A
T# 2B

27-04-2025 @ 07:45

5
4

3
6

NAZWA SYAHIIRA PUTRI GAS -Bye-

7
2 FAIRA BALQIIS AZZAHRAH ARC -Bye-

T# 1 27-04-2025 @ 08:15

T# 2

Elvira Dewi Kusuma 
 

T# 3 27-04-2025 @ 08:15

T# 4

Nazwa Syahiira Putri 
Faira Balqiis Azzahrah 

Bronze
T# 3 @ 08:45

T# 4

 
 

Gold
T# 1 @ 08:45

T# 2
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